Place
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Last
1 Chang
1 Mageras
2 Bernstein
2 Wang
1 Falkowski
1 Lee
1 Stein
1 Miller
1 ElKassas
1 Kiefer
1 Avendano
1 Gou
1 Ahn
1 Shumakher
1 Emge
1 Lam Mr.
1 Woo
1 McGuire
1 Chen
1 Szilagyi
1 Mathieu
1 Chen
1 Branman
1 Whittle
1 Johnston
1 Vaiani
1 Cheng
1 DiCapua
1 Chan
1 Kennedy
1 Hu
1 Monti
1 Bergman
1 Haney
1 Rezac
1 DeVito
1 Greer
2 Sands
2 Datta
1 Petrie IV
1 Mui
1 Hu
1 Turner IV
1 David
1 Speer
1 Howard

First

Jerry
Stephen B
Leland D
Brian
Victor
Justin
Jacob M
Nathaniel
Adam R
Axel M
John P
Jarred S
Aaron B
Gary
Spicer E
Joseph J
Michael J
Harry C
Jeffrey
Alexander
Adam
Raymond
Matthew B
James T
Drew M
John W
Alex N
Christophe
Gabriel E
Kyle M
James Y
Christophe
Harrison
Zane
LucasJ
Michael J
Connor A
James S
Paul M
John A
Jonathan A
Oliver G
James V
Francois-O
Stephen
Brian C

Division
CENTRAL CA
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. KOREA
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
MICHIGAN
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
MINNESOTA
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
B2010
A2010
C2010
A2009
A2009
B2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
C2009
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2009
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
B2009
C2008
D2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
C2009
B2010
C2009
B2010
B2010
B2010

New Rating/A4
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92

Last
1 Holley
1 Heller
1 Mei
1 Dudey
1 Shulman
1 Kuo
1 Gill
1 Clarkson
1 Boyd
1 De Guzman
1 Endee
1 Valta
1 Carome

1 Williams-Burrows

1 Mostovoy
1 Berghouse
1 Keyes

1 Chen

1 Grazian

1 Maceczek
1 Ishizuka

1 Balbus

1 Ahn

1 Iverson IV
1 Cook

1 Vasas

1 Schlosberg

1 Gomez-Perales

1 Maddox
1 Knoppel
1 Haglund
1 Shin

1 Saito

1 Won

1 Lustick

1 Grover

1 Khazbak
1 Okuhn

1 Knodt

1 Hearne
1 Harwood
1 Feldman
1 Spence
2 Devaney
2 McNamara
1 Hansen

First
Daniel G
Russell M
Darren S
Thomas A
Mitchell E
Brian
Jonathan M
Taylor J
Spenser M
Inaki P
Tyler Q
Brian
John M
Matisse
David
MarcJ
Alastair T
Warren H
Leonard R
Jan Philip
Jin
GlennH
Aiden H
Robert W
William P
Lucas
IraN
Eamonn L
lan R
Peter B
George R
Philip D
Braden K
Paul

Evan A
Devyn J
Hazem A
Jackson P
Julian P
Thomas
Alexander
William |
Phelan T
Geoffrey J
Pierce D
Sam F

Division
UTAH/S.IDA
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
WESTERN WA
WESTERN NY
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
WESTERN WA
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
SO. KOREA
NEW JERSEY
GATEWAY FL
CANADA
GULFCST TX
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
ORANGE CST
S. JERSEY
WESTERN NY
CANADA
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
GEORGIA
SW OHIO
CANADA
NEVADA
NORTHEAST

Classification
B2010
C2009
C2010
C2010
C2009
D2010
C2009
C2010
B2010
C2009
B2010
B2010
D2010
D2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
D2010
B2010
D2010
C2009
D2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2009
C2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
D2010
D2010
C2009

New Rating/A4
E10
E10




Place
93
94
95
96
96
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
113
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Hadler
1 Tsai
1 Pizzuti
2 Hassan
2 Kang
1 Allen
1 Lichy
1 Upbin
1 Callaghan
1 Moelis
1 Desai
1 Faicco
1 Weinstein
1 Sconzo
1 Fields
1 Beckerman
1 Geenen
1 Antipas
1 Coonrod

1 Rheingans-Yoo

3 Masood
3 Brickman
3 Robinson
1 Bassinder
1 Goodman
1 Valente

1 Welsch

1 Wat

1 Torchard
1 Chung

1 Ostrovsky
1 Gamble

1 Law

1 Fairman
1 Tsai

1 Schorin

1 Solomon

1 Rheingans-Yoo

1 Martino
1 Ko

1 Reina
1Gu

1 Megarry
1 Sweet

1 Tripari

1 Julian

First
David J
Yueh-Lin W
Eric A
Mohamed
Justin S
Cameron
AriJ
William A
Sean M
Samuel D
Deven R
Joseph
Connor R
Daniel T
Carroll R
Conor)J
Alexander
Michael C
Anthony J
Ross W
Umar
Justin A
Scott D
Jake
Samuel T
Marco A
Stuart F
Paul D
Pierre Ale
Maxwell S
Alex E
Aldis R
Alexander
Connor E
Yueh-Ting
Adam
Michael D
Duncan R
Manuel R
Alan
Devon
Daniel
Henry T
Misha
Jose G
Nicholas A

Division
NORTH CA
UTAH/S.IDA
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
ORANGE CST
PHILADELPH
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
UTAH/S.IDA
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
OREGON
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
MARYLAND
WESTERN NY
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
CENTRAL CA
OKLAHOMA
NORTH CA
GUADALUPE
NATIONAL
OREGON
NORTHEAST
GEORGIA

S. JERSEY
UTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
CANADA
MARYLAND
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
CANADA
MINNESOTA
CANADA
PUERTORICO
ILLINOIS

Classification
D2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
E2010
D2010
D2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
D2010
D2007
E2010
D2010
B2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
E2010
D2010
C2009
D2010
E2010
U2010
D2010
B2010
u2010
U2010
E2009
C2010
C2010
D2009
D2010
E2009
U2010
E2010
E2010
U2010
E2010
U2010
D2010
U2010
u2010
U2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
156
158
159
159
161
162
162
162
165
165
165
168
169
169

Last
1 Feldman
1 Alabiso-Cabhill
1 Cifra
1 Knight Mr.
1 Melcher
2 Lin
2 Rubin
2 Xu
2 Johnson
1 Geldner
1 Kwant
1 Cho
1 Hong
2 Beck
2 Cherry
1 Hansel
1 Lind
2 Jalili
2 Uy
1 Deng
2 Burte
2 Kirk Jr.
1 Grasse

3 Williams-Burrows

3 Montalvo

3 Anderson

3 Maltman

3 Campbell

3 Bettencourt
1 Cacciola

2 Raggo

2 Wang

First
Zachary S
Grayson J
Ryo
CashTWT
Jack H
Jonathan
Darren S
Jason S
Sveinn E
Aaron G
HenryJ
Eric
Jonathan
Kenneth A
Lucas A
Benjamin R
Jacob M
Pouya
Jonathan
Michael
Alexander
JohnR
Alden
Hunter
Mario Anto
Jeff
Quentin R
Morgan W
Matthew W
Matthew J
Conner A
Lucas Y

Division
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CANADA
S.CAROLINA
NORTHEAST
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
MINNESOTA
ILLINOIS
MINNESOTA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
KANSAS
GATEWAY FL
NORTHEAST
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
SW OHIO
NEW JERSEY
WISCONSIN
NEW JERSEY
PUERTORICO
WISCONSIN
MICHIGAN
MARYLAND
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA

Classification
u2010
D2010
U2010
U2010
D2010
E2010
U2010
E2010
u2010
E2010
u2010
D2010
E2010
E2008
E2010
E2010
u2010
E2010
U2010
U2010
E2010
E2010
U2010
U2010
u2010
U2010
u2010
U2010
u2010
U2010
U2010
U2010

New Rating/A4




NAC B10 Cadet Mens

Foil Event Results

Page 1

Place

OCO~NOOTWWN P

Last
Chang
Mageras
Bernstein
Wang
FalkowskKi
Lee
Stein
Miller
ElKassas
Kiefer
Avendano
Gou
Ahn
Shumakher
Emge
Lam Mr.
Woo
McGuire
Chen
Szilagyi
Mathieu
Chen
Branman
Whittle
Johnston
Vaiani
Cheng
DiCapua
Chan
Kennedy
Hu
Monti
Bergman
Haney
Rezac
DeVito
Greer
Sands
Datta
Petrie 1V
Mui
Hu
Turner 1V
David
Speer
Howard
Holley
Heller
Mei
Dudey
Shulman
Kuo
Gill
Clarkson
Boyd
De Guzman
Endee
Valta
Carome

Williams-Bur...

Mostovoy
Berghouse
Keyes

Chen
Grazian
Maceczek
Ishizuka
Balbus

Ahn
Iverson 1V

First
Jerry
Stephen B
Leland D
Brian
Victor
Justin
Jacob M
Nathaniel
Adam R
Axel M
John P
Jarred S
Aaron B
Gary
Spicer E
Joseph J
Michael J
Harry C
Jeffrey
Alexander
Adam
Raymond
Matthew B
James T
Drew M
John W
Alex N
Christophe
Gabriel E
Kyle M
James Y
Christophe
Harrison
Zane
Lucas J
Michael J
Connor A
James S
Paul M
John A
Jonathan A
Oliver G
James V
Francois-0
Stephen
Brian C
Daniel G
Russell M
Darren S
Thomas A
Mitchell E
Brian
Jonathan M
Taylor J
Spenser M
Inaki P
Tyler Q
Brian
John M
Matisse
David
Marc J
Alastair T
Warren H
Leonard R
Jan Philip
Jin
Glenn H
Aiden H
Robert W

Division
CENTRAL CA
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. KOREA
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
MICHIGAN
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
MINNESOTA
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
UTAH/S. IDA
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
WESTERN WA
WESTERN NY
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
WESTERN WA
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
SO. KOREA
NEW JERSEY

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
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2010
2010
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2009

2010
2010

2010
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

11/22/10 15:44:07



NAC B10 Cadet Mens

Foil Event Results

Page 2

—— -

Last
Cook
Vasas
Schlosberg
Gomez-Perales
Maddox
Knoppel
Haglund
Shin
Saito
Won
Lustick
Grover
Khazbak
Okuhn
Knodt
Hearne
Harwood
Feldman
Spence
Devaney
McNamara
Hansen
Hadler
Tsai
Pizzuti
Hassan
Kang
Allen
Lichy
Upbin
Callaghan
Moelis
Desai
Faicco
Weinstein
Sconzo
Fields
Beckerman
Geenen
Antipas
Coonrod
Rheingans-Yoo
Masood
Brickman
Robinson
Bassinder
Goodman
Valente
Welsch
Wat
Torchard
Chung
Ostrovsky
Gamble
Law
Fairman
Tsai
Schorin
Solomon
Rheingans-Yoo
Martino
Ko
Reina
Gu
Megarry
Sweet
Tripari
Julian
Feldman
Alabiso-Cahill

First
William P
Lucas
Ira N
Eamonn L
lan R
Peter B
George R
Philip D
Braden K
Paul
Evan A
Devyn J
Hazem A
Jackson P
Julian P
Thomas
Alexander
William 1
Phelan T
Geoffrey J
Pierce D
Sam F
David J
Yueh-Lin W
Eric A
Mohamed
Justin S
Cameron
Ari J
William A
Sean M
Samuel D
Deven R
Joseph
Connor R
Daniel T
Carroll R
Conor J
Alexander
Michael C
Anthony J
Ross W
Umar
Justin A
Scott D
Jake
Samuel T
Marco A
Stuart F
Paul D
Pierre Ale
Maxwell S
Alex E
Aldis R
Alexander
Connor E
Yueh-Ting
Adam
Michael D
Duncan R
Manuel R
Alan
Devon
Daniel
Henry T
Misha
Jose G
Nicholas A
Zachary S
Grayson J

Division
GATEWAY FL
CANADA
GULFCST TX
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
ORANGE CST
S. JERSEY
WESTERN NY
CANADA
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
GEORGIA
SW OHIO
CANADA
NEVADA
NORTHEAST
NORTH CA
UTAH/S . IDA
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
ORANGE CST
PHILADELPH
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
UTAH/S. IDA
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
OREGON
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
MARYLAND
WESTERN NY
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
CENTRAL CA
OKLAHOMA
NORTH CA
GUADALUPE
NATIONAL
OREGON
NORTHEAST
GEORGIA
S. JERSEY
UTAH/S. IDA
METRO NYC
CANADA
MARYLAND
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
CANADA
MINNESOTA
CANADA
PUERTORICO
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
CANADA

Cntry Class Year

USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
PUR
USA
USA
CAN

OCCCCCcmcmmcmMmoOoOmMCCmmOCmMmoUOUOmMUoUOO0UWmOMOUUOUOU0OO0O0U0OmMUOUOOU0UU0OO00O>>O0OmO0O0TmO000000O00O00mUOun

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

11/22/10 15:44:07



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Event Results Page 3
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Cifra Ryo CANADA CAN U 2010
142 Knight Mr. Cash TW T S.CAROLINA USA U 2010
143 Melcher Jack H NORTHEAST USA D 2010
144 T Lin Jonathan GEORGIA USA E 2010
144 T Rubin Darren S SO. CALIF. USA U 2010
146 T Xu Jason S KENTUCKY USA E 2010
146 T Johnson Sveinn E MINNESOTA USA U 2010
148 Geldner Aaron G ILLINOIS USA E 2010
149 Kwant Henry J MINNESOTA USA U 2010
150 Cho Eric NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
151 Hong Jonathan CENTRAL CA USA E 2010
152 T Beck Kenneth A KANSAS USA E 2008
152 T Cherry Lucas A GATEWAY FL USA E 2010
154 Hansel Benjamin R NORTHEAST USA E 2010
155 Lind Jacob M SO. CALIF. USA U 2010
156 T Jalili Pouya NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
156 T Uy Jonathan WEST-ROCK USA U 2010
158 Deng Michael CANADA CAN U 2010
159 T Burte Alexander SW OHIO USA E 2010
159 T Kirk Jr. John R NEW JERSEY USA E 2010
161 Grasse Alden WISCONSIN USA U 2010
162 T Williams-Bur... Hunter NEW JERSEY USA U 2010
162 T Montalvo Mario Anto PUERTORICO PUR U 2010
162 T Anderson Jeff WISCONSIN USA U 2010
165 T Maltman Quentin R MICHIGAN USA U 2010
165 T Campbell Morgan W MARYLAND USA U 2010
165 T Bettencourt Matthew W CENTRAL CA USA U 2010
168 Cacciola Matthew J WEST-ROCK USA U 2010
169 T Raggo Conner A WEST-ROCK USA U 2010
169 T Wang Lucas Y NORTH CA USA U 2010

Number of A"15
Number of B"34
Number of C*44
Number of D*30
Number of E"19
Number of U"28

11/22/10 15:44:07
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1
Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index

* Chang,Jerry CENTRAL CA USA 2 5 A 2010 20

*  Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA 4 21 A 2010 40

*  Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA 5 38 A 201050

*  Avendano,John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA 6 30 A 201060

* Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA 7 37 A 201070

* ElKassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA 8 19 A 2009 80

* Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 9 44 A 201090

* Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S_IDA USA 10 65 B 2010 100
*  Falkowski,V FAW HUDS-BERKS  USA 11 42 B 2010110
* Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 12 41 B 2010120
* Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA 13 A 2010 130
* Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 14 B 2009 140
* Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 15 59 A 2010 150
*  Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 17 42 A 2010171
* Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA 20 57 A 2010 209
* Wang,Brian NORTH CA USA 21 A 2008 219
* Ahn,Aaron B SOUTHCFC SO. KOREA  KOR 32 A 2010 322
* Spence,Phelan T SALDULION SW OHI0 USA A 2010901
*  Miller,N BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA A 2009 926
*  Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA 18 B 20101183
* Emge,Spicer E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 19 B 20101192
* Cheng,Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 22 46 B 20101221
*  Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 24 65 B 2009 1248
*  McGuire,Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT USA 25 B 2010 1255
*  Chen,Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA 26 B 2010 1266
* DiCapua,C FAW WEST-ROCK USA 27 B 2009 1270
* Speer,Stephen LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 28 B 20101289
*  David,F CANADA CAN 30 54 B 2010 1305
*  Monti,C LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 33 B 20101334
* Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 36 B 2010 1364
*  Kennedy,Kyle M LFU NEW JERSEY USA 38 B 2010 1385
* Valta,Brian CANADA CAN B 2010 1500
* Szilagyi,A EUF LONG ISLND USA B 2010 1900
* Endee,Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA B 2010 1900
*  Boyd,Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA B 2010 1900
*  Petrie 1V,John A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA B 2010 1901
* lverson 1V,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA B 20101901
*  Hu,Oliver G RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA B 20101901
* Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN B 2010 1902
* Grazian,L ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA B 2010 1902
* Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA B 2010 1905
*  Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA B 2010 1905
* Wat,Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA B 2010 1905
*  Harwood,A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA B 2010 1905
*  Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA B 2010 1906
*  Whittle,James T RI FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA B 2010 1906
* Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA B 2010 1906
*  Berghouse,Marc J THE M TEAM/CFA CENTRAL CA USA B 2010 1909
* Rezac,Lucas J FAP PHILADELPH USA B 2009 1921
*  Shumakher,Gary NORTH CA USA 23 C 20102231
* Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA 28 C 2010 2280
*  Hu,James Y RENFENC MICHIGAN USA 39 C 2010 2391
*  Ahn,Aiden H SOUTHCFC SO. KOREA KOR 40 C 2010 2404
*  Pizzuti,Eric A RI FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA C 2010 2900
* Haney,Zane /THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2010 2900
*  Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2010 2900
*  Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA C 2010 2901
* Maceczek,J AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA C 2010 2901
* Chen,Warren H RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA C 2010 2901
* Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA C 2010 2901
* Callaghan,Sean M PFC-1DA UTAH/S_IDA USA C 2010 2901
* Datta,Paul M MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA C 2010 2902
*  Cook,William P JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA C 2010 2903
* Hassan,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA C 2010 2903
*  Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA C 2010 2903
* Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA USA C 2010 2903
* Balbus,Glenn H FAW /MASTERS CONNECTCUT  USA C 2010 2903
* Antipas,M MISSFFA LONG ISLND USA C 2010 2904
* Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2010 2904
* Clarkson,Taylor RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA C 2010 2904

11/722/10 15:44:21



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2
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Fencer
Gamble,Aldis R
Won, Paul
Lustick,Evan A
Khazbak,Hazem A
Grover,Devyn J
Desai ,Deven R
Law,Alexander
Mostovoy,David
Vaiani ,John W
Knodt,Julian P
Coonrod,A
Saito,Braden K
Hansen,Sam F
Robinson,Scott D
Gill,Jonathan M
Heller,Russell M
Mui,Jonathan A
Lam Mr.,Joseph J
Shulman,M
Maddox, lan R
Turner 1V,J
De Guzman,l
DeVito,Michael J
Carome,John M
Brickman,J
Geenen,A
Gomez-Perales,E
Vasas,Lucas
Tsai,Yueh-Ting A
Melcher,Jack H
Upbin,William A
Moelis,Samuel D
McNamara,P
Shin,Philip D
Lichy,Ari J
Tsai,Yueh-Lin W
Kuo,Brian
Kang,Justin S
Welsch,Stuart F
Devaney,G
Knoppel ,Peter B
Bassinder,Jake
Cho,Eric
Megarry,Henry T
Williams-Burrow,M
Alabiso-Cahill,G
Rheingans-Yoo,R
Fields,Carroll R
Hadler,David J
Greer,Connor A
Faicco,Joseph
Fairman,Connor E
Weinstein,C
Hong,Jonathan
Burte,A
Rheingans-Yoo,D
Sconzo,Daniel T
Kirk Jr.,John R
Hansel ,B
Martino,Manuel R
Goodman,Samuel T
Lin,Jonathan
Jalili,Pouya
Allen,Cameron
Geldner,Aaron G
Cherry,Lucas A
Masood ,Umar
Reina,Devon
Xu,Jason S
Schorin,Adam

Club
PDMAINE
/LFU
RCHSTER
BLUEGRASS
WGFA
BOSTNFC
ACN

AFENCINGCL
CFA
ILLINOIS
SOUTHCFC
PDMAINE
MEDEOFC
FAW

FAW
B.C.A.F.
SANFRANFC

FAW

EUF

PRWILLM

CANDLE

VACADF
LAKESHORE /HPHS
FAW

UTAH SWORD
PDMAINE
EUF

FTFC

FAN
FENCERS

UTAH SWORD
/THE M TEAM
SOUTHCFC
FYTVLLE
SANDEIGOFC
LAIFC
AFENCINGCL
GUTKOVSKIY
MNSWORD

EUF

RCHSTER
EUF

SJFA

NWFC
1FACA
SALDUL ION

/1FACA

FTFC

NJFA
PDMAINE
FIREBIRDFA
RCHSTER
ACN

Rl FA&C
LFU

FIORETTOFA
RCHSTER
MISSIONFC
LOUISFC
FENCERS

Division
NORTHEAST
S. JERSEY
WESTERN NY
KENTUCKY
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS
ORANGE CST
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
CONNECTCUT
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
CANADA
UTAH/S. IDA
NORTHEAST
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NEVADA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
UTAH/S . IDA
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
OKLAHOMA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
MARYLAND
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
S. JERSEY
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
SW OHIO
MARYLAND
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
INDIANA
WESTERN NY
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
ILLINOIS
GATEWAY FL
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
KENTUCKY
METRO NYC

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

MMMMMMMMAMMMMMMMMMO0O000000000000000000000000000UOO0O0000000000000000000000

2010 2904
2010 2905
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2907
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2909
2010 2909
2010 2909
2009 2920
2009 2921
2009 2922
2009 2924
2009 2925
2009 2926
2009 2926
2009 2926
2009 2927
2009 2929
2008 2944
2010 3900
2010 3900
2010 3900
2010 3900
20103901
20103901
20103901
2010 3902
2010 3902
2010 3902
2010 3903
2010 3903
2010 3904
2010 3904
2010 3904
2010 3904
2010 3904
2010 3904
2010 3905
2010 3906
2010 3906
2010 3906
2010 3906
2010 3906
2010 3907
2010 3907
2010 3907
2010 3908
2009 3928
2007 3965
2010 4900
2010 4900
20104900
2010 4900
20104901
2010 4901
20104901
20104901
2010 4902
2010 4902
2010 4905
2010 4905
2010 4907
2010 4908
20104909
2010 4909
2009 4922

11/722/10 15:44:21



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

ook kX b b o kX b b 3 X X b ok 3 Xk b ok X X ok b X X b ok

Fencer
Ostrovsky,Alex E
Beck,Kenneth A
Rubin,Darren S
Williams-Burrws,H
Cacciola,M
Montalvo,M
Valente,Marco A
Wang,Lucas Y
Gu,Daniel
Solomon,M
Kwant,Henry J
Cifra,Ryo
Tripari,Jose G
Lind,Jacob M
Uy,Jonathan
Feldman,Z
Sweet,Misha
Julian,N
Knight Mr.,C
Deng,Michael
Bettencourt,M
Ko,Alan
Raggo,Conner A
Johnson,Sveinn E
Grasse,Alden
Chung,Maxwell S
Anderson,Jeff
Maltman,Q
Torchard,P
Campbel Il ,M

Club
NWFC
CFC
LAIFC

FAW

IFACA
THE M TEAM

/1FACA

MNSWORD

LAIFC
FAW
AFENCINGCL/MAESTRO

LIONHEART
SAVANNAHFC/ACN

1FACA
GUTKOVSKIY
FAW
MNSWORD
MILWAUKEE
FENCERS

/1FACA

GRAFA

BALTFENCTR

Division
OREGON
KANSAS
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
PUERTORICO
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
CANADA
CANADA
MINNESOTA
CANADA
PUERTORICO
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
ILLINOIS
S.CAROLINA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
MINNESOTA
WISCONSIN
NATIONAL
WISCONSIN
MICHIGAN
GUADALUPE
MARYLAND

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
PUR
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCcCCccCcCccccccccccccccccocccccccacamm

2009 4923
2008 4947
20109901
20109905
20109909
20109910
20109919
20109924
20109934
20109937
2010 9937
20109938
2010 9946
20109947
20109949
20109952
20109952
2010 9954
20109973
20109975
20109979
20109979
20109979
20109980
20109984
2010 9987
2010 9987
20109991
2010 9995
2010 9996

11/22/10 15:44:22



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) SAKHUAVDZE, Pool 2(Random) Johnson,Kelly
Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA Hu,James Y RENFENC MICHIGAN USA
Gu,Daniel CANADA CAN Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Melcher,Jack H PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA Tsai,Yueh-Ting A UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA
Upbin,William A EUF METRO NYC USA Rezac,Lucas J FAP PHILADELPH USA
Chang, Jerry CENTRAL CA USA Moelis,Samuel D FTFC LONG ISLND USA
Shumakher,Gary NORTH CA  USA Wang,Lucas Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Tripari,Jose G PUERTORICO PUR Solomon,M CANADA CAN
Pool 3(Random) Stasinos,Mark Pool 4(Random) Serotkin, lan
Vasas, Lucas CANADA CAN Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Berghouse,Marc J THE M TEAM/CFA CENTRAL CA USA Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Ahn,Aiden H SOUTHCFC SO. KOREA KOR Valente,Marco A  IFACA /1FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Kwant,Henry J MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA Avendano,John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA
McNamara,P FAN NEVADA USA Pizzuti,Eric A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA Gomez-Perales,E CANADA CAN
Lind,Jacob M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Uy,Jonathan FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Pool 5(Random) Mar,Kevin Pool 6(Random) Kaliouby,Amr
Geenen,A FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Lichy,Ari J CENTRAL CA USA ElKassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA
Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Cacciola,M FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA
Haney,Zane /THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Tsai,Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA
Montalvo,M PUERTORICO PUR Brickman,J LAKESHORE /HPHS ILLINOIS  USA
Cifra,Ryo CANADA CAN Feldman,Z AFENCINGCL/MAESTRO NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 7(Random) Webster,Patrick Pool 8(Random) 0 Brien,Sean
Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT USA Maceczek,J AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Williams-Burrws,H NEW JERSEY USA Wat,Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Carome,John M VACADF VIRGINIA  USA Rubin,Darren S LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Kuo,Brian /THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Kang,Justin S SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
Harwood,A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S.IDA USA
Sweet,Misha CANADA CAN Julian,N LIONHEART ILLINOIS  USA
Pool 9(Random) Loomis,Adelia Pool 10(Random) Greene Il,Charles
Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA De Guzman, | PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Falkowski ,V FAW HUDS-BERKS USA Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Welsch,Stuart F  FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA Ostrovsky,Alex E NWFC OREGON USA
Chen,Warren H RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Turner 1V,J EUF METRO NYC USA Devaney,G SANDEIGOFC CANADA CAN
Beck,Kenneth A CFC KANSAS USA Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Knight Mr.,C SAVANNAHFC/ACN S_CAROLINA USA Bettencourt,M 1FACA /1FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 11(Random) Astudillo,Charles Pool 12(Random) Zeiss,Gary
Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA Bassinder,Jake AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Shulman,M NORTH CA  USA Schorin,Adam FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Knoppel ,Peter B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN
Xu,Jason S LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA Datta,Paul M MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Grazian,L ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA UTAH/S.IDA USA Lam Mr.,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Deng,Michael CANADA CAN Raggo,Conner A FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Pool 13(Random) Delap,Rylan/Kaplan,A Rowan Pool 14(Random) Bookwalter,T
Cook,William P JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Megarry,Henry T  MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Hu,Oliver G RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Iverson IV,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA
Reina,Devon MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Masood,Umar RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Maddox, lan R FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Mui,Jonathan A B.C.A_F. PHILADELPH USA
Cho,Eric GUTKOVSKI1Y NEW JERSEY USA Hassan,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA
Johnson,Sveinn E MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA Grasse,Alden MILWAUKEE WISCONSIN USA

11/22/10 15:44:33



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Mandoki ,Sandor Pool 16(Random) Dollar,Chris
Cherry,Lucas A FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA Boyd,Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA Wang,Brian NORTH CA  USA
Heller,Russell M FAW WEST-ROCK USA Rheingans-Yoo,R MARYLAND USA
Alabiso-Cahill,G CANADA CAN Robinson,Scott D MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Petrie 1V,John A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Allen,Cameron LFU PHILADELPH USA
Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA Balbus,Glenn H FAW /MASTERS CONNECTCUT USA
Chung,Maxwell S  FENCERS NATIONAL USA Anderson,Jeff WISCONSIN USA
Pool 17(Random) Nazarova,Nadia/Butler,Phil Pool 18(Random) Thomas,Katie L
Endee,Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA Jalili,Pouya Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Geldner,Aaron G ILLINOIS USA Spence,Phelan T  SALDULION SW OHIO USA
Fields,Carroll R EUF METRO NYC USA Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA  USA Williams-Burrow,M NEW JERSEY USA
Ahn,Aaron B SOUTHCFC SO. KOREA KOR Hansen,Sam F PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA
Gill,Jonathan M FAW LONG ISLND USA Szilagyi,A EUF LONG ISLND USA
Maltman,Q GRAFA MICHIGAN USA Torchard,P GUADALUPE FRA
Pool 19(Random) Wolfson,Kyle Pool 20(Random) Fazekas,?
Miller,N BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Coonrod,A ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA
Goodman,Samuel T RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Kennedy,Kyle M LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Hadler,David J NORTH CA USA Clarkson,Taylor RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Antipas,M MISSFFA LONG ISLND USA Greer,Connor A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Saito,Braden K SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA
Valta,Brian CANADA CAN Lin,Jonathan ACN GEORGIA USA
Ko,Alan GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Campbel 1 ,M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Pool 21(Random) Balog,Marcus Pool 22(Random)  Gruman,Allex
Faicco,Joseph EUF LONG ISLND USA Knodt,Julian P CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Gamble,Aldis R PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA Cheng,Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Mostovoy,David NORTH CA  USA Monti,C LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY ILLINOIS  USA
Emge,Spicer E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Weinstein,C NWFC OREGON USA
Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Won, Paul /LFU S. JERSEY USA
Martino,Manuel R FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA Kirk Jr.,John R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 23(Random) Delgado,David Pool 24(Random) Donnelly,Devin
Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Speer,Stephen LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Law,Alexander ACN GEORGIA USA
Fairman,Connor E SJFA S. JERSEY USA Khazbak,Hazem A  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
David,F CANADA CAN McGuire,Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Vaiani ,John W AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Hong,Jonathan 1FACA /1FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Hansel ,B PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA Sconzo,Daniel T FTFC LONG ISLND USA
Pool 25(Random)  Fulghum,K
Chen,Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Burte,A SALDULION SW OHIO USA
Desai ,Deven R BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Grover,Devyn J WGFA CANADA CAN
DiCapua,C FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Rheingans-Yoo,D MARYLAND USA

11/22/10 15:44:33



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:26:44 Time Out: 15:44:44; v TS TR TI PL

1 Haglund,George R 4 22 17 5 3
2 Gu,Daniel 1 15 25 |-10 5
3 Melcher,Jack H 1 10 28 -18 7
4 Upbin,William A 3 21 24 -3 4
5 Chang,Jerry 6 30 4 26 |1
6 Shumakher,Gary 5 27 14 13 2
7 Tripari,Jose G 1 12 25 |-13 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:44



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:37:12 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Hu,James Y 4 24 |14 10 3
2 Woo,Michael J 6 30 5 25 1
3 Tsai,Yueh-Ting A 1 16 26 |-10 6
4 Rezac,lLucas J 5 27 10 17 2
5 Moelis,Samuel D 3 16 |20 -4 4
6 Wang,Lucas Y 0O 2 30 -28 (7
7 Solomon,M 2 13 23 |-10 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:44



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:35:15 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Vasas,Lucas 4 21 |13 3
2 Berghouse,Marc J 3 22 19 4
3 Ahn,Aiden H 4 18 9 2
4 Kwant,Henry J 1 8 28 -20 6
5 McNamara,P 3 23 21 2 5
6 Bergman,H 6 27 110 17 1
7 Lind,Jacob M O 10 (29 |-19 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:17 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Shin,Philip D 4 23 19 4 3
2 Beckerman,C 2 22 25 -3 5
3 Valente,Marco A 2 18 26 -8 6
4 Avendano,John P 6 30 10 20 1
5 Pizzuti,Eric A 3 19 19 0] 4
6 Gomez-Perales,E 4 24 |17 7 2
7 Uy,Jonathan O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:42:09 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Geenen,A 2 19 22 -3 5
2 Lichy,Ari J 3 20 22 -2 4
3 Whittle,James T 5 25 |16 9 3
4 Mathieu,Adam 5 26 11 15 2
5 Haney,Zane 5 29 10 19 1
6 Montalvo,M 0] 30 -22 |7
7 Cifra,Ryo 1 25 -16 66
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In:z 10:27:40 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Chan,Gabriel E 4 27 |14 13 3
2 ElKassas,Adam R 6 30 8 22 1
3 Cacciola,M 0O 3 30 |-27 7
4 Branman,M 5 28 17 11 2
5 Tsai,Yueh-Lin W 3 18 17 1 4
6 Brickman,J 2 19 24 -5 5
7 Feldman,Z 1 11 26 |-15 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:13 Time Out: 15:44:45, v TS TR TI PL

1 Mageras,S 5 28 12 16 1
2 Williams-Burrws,H 0O 8 30 |-22 7
3 Carome,John M 4 23 24 -1 4
4 Dudey,Thomas A 4 26 |18 2
5 Kuo,Brian 4 25 |18 3
6 Harwood,A 3 24 19 5 5
7 Sweet,Misha 1 15 28 |-13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:43:06 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Maceczek,J 5 29 17 12 2
2 Wat,Paul D 2 14 |23 -9 5
3 Rubin,Darren S 1 9 27 |-18 7
4 DeVito,Michael J 5 26 9 17 1
5 Kang,Justin S 3 19 20 -1 4
6 Holley,Daniel G 4 25 12 13 3
7 Julian,N 1 12 26 |-14 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:37:59 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Howard,Brian C 4 27 |13 14 3
2 Falkowski,V 6 30 10 20 1
3 Welsch,Stuart F 2 17 |25 -8 5
4 Chen,Warren H 3 18 21 -3 4
5 Turner 1V,J 5 25 (13 12 2
6 Beck,Kenneth A O 12 30 |-18 7
7 Knight Mr.,C 1 10 27 |-17 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:28:32 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 De Guzman, | 4 22 |17 5 3
2 Hearne,Thomas 3 24 |16 8 4
3 Ostrovsky,Alex E 2 13 25 |-12 6
4 Sands,James S 5 27 13 14 1
5 Devaney,G 3 23 21 2 b
6 Schlosberg,lra N 4 27 20 7 2
7 Bettencourt,M O 6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:29:35 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Ishizuka,Jin 4 28 |14 14 2
2 Shulman,M 4 21 |13 8 3
3 Knoppel,Peter B 4 24 |18 6 4
4 Xu,Jason S 1 8 26 -18 6
5 Grazian,L 5 26 (13 13 1
6 Callaghan,Sean M 3 16 19 -3 b5
7 Deng,Michael 0O |7 27 -20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2]
2 _ 4 2_-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2-
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:30:28 Time Out: 15:44:45, v s TR TI PL

1 Bassinder,Jake 2 18 223 -5 5
2 Schorin,Adam 1 13 25 |-12 6
3 Keyes,Alastair T 3 17 19 -2 4
4 Datta,Paul M 5 27 13 14 2
5 Kiefer,Axel M 6 30 9 21 1
6 Lam Mr.,Joseph J 4 28 (16 12 3
7 Raggo,Conner A 0O 2 30 -28 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:44:20 Time Out: 15:44:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cook,William P 4 23 |15 8 3
2 Hu,Oliver G 5 256 12 13 2
3 Bernstein,L 5 27 7 20 1
4 Reilna,Devon 1 14 23 -9 5
5 Maddox, lan R 4 21 |14 7 4
6 Cho,Eric 1 29 -21 7
7 Johnson,Sveinn E 1 26 |-18 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:45



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:38:56 Time Out: 15:44:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Megarry,Henry T 1 15 (27 |-12 6
2 Gou,Jarred S 6 30 |12 18 1
3 lverson 1V,R 4 24 16 8 3
4 Masood,Umar 2 19 24 -5 5
5 Mui,Jonathan A 5 28 15 13 2
6 Hassan,Mohamed 3 19 20 -1 4
7 Grasse,Alden 0O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:45:10 Time Out: 15:44:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cherry,Lucas A O 12 30 |-18 7
2 Feldman,W 3 24 21 3 4
3 Heller,Russell M 4 25 |14 11 3
4 Alabiso-Cahill,G 1 12 28 |-16 6
5 Petrie 1V,John A 5 26 12 14 2
6 Lee,Justin 6 29 |11 18 1
7 Chung,Maxwell S 2 15 (27 |-12 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:39:43 Time Out: 15:44:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Boyd,Spenser M 4 24 19 5 3
2 Wang,Brian 6 30 10 20 1
3 Rheingans-Yoo,R 2 21 26 -5 5
4 Robinson,Scott D 2 19 24 -5 6
5 Allen,Cameron 3 21 23 -2 4
6 Balbus,Glenn H 4 26 17 9 2
7 Anderson,Jeff O 8 30 -22 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:59:08 Time Out: 15:44:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Endee,Tyler Q 4 19 15 4 4
2 Geldner,Aaron G 1 9 29 -20 6
3 Fields,Carroll R 2 16 16 O b
4 Stein,Jacob M 5 27 12 15 2
5 Ahn,Aaron B 5 25 7 18 1
6 Gill,Jonathan M 4 23 (16 7 3
7 Maltman,Q O 6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:58:05 Time Out: 15:44:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Jalili,Pouya O 10 30 |-20 7
2 Spence,Phelan T 3 21 18 3 4
3 Meir,Darren S 4 26 (16 10 2
4 Williams-Burrow,M 4 22 24 -2 3
5 Hansen,Sam F 3 24 23 1 5
6 Szilagyi,A 5 29 11 18 1
7 Torchard,P 2 15 25 -10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:48:14 Time Out: 15:44:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,N 5 26 16 10 1
2 Goodman,Samuel T 2 17 23 -6 6
3 Hadler,David J 3 21 20 1 4
4 Antipas,M 2 17 20 -3 5
5 Saito,Braden K 4 23 |20 2
6 Valta,Brian 4 25 |23 3
7 Ko,Alan 1 15 P22 -7 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:45:58 Time Out: 15:44:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Coonrod,A 2 19 23 -4 5
2 Kennedy,Kyle M 4 27 15 12 3
3 Clarkson,Taylor 4 25 19 6 4
4 Greer,Connor A 5 29 14 15 1
5 Chen,Raymond 5 27 14 13 2
6 Lin,Jonathan 1 27 -18 6
7 Campbell ,M 0 30 -24 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:31:15 Time Out: 15:44:46 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Faicco,Joseph 2 15 15 O 4
2 Gamble,Aldis R 1 8 20 -12 5
3 Mostovoy,David 3 21 17 4 3
4 Emge,Spicer E 4 24 |16 8 2
5 Johnston,Drew M 4 24 9 15 1
6 Martino,Manuel R 1 9 24 -15 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:40:58 Time Out: 15:44:46 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Knodt,Julian P 3 14 14 0 4
2 Cheng,Alex N 4 23 11 12 1
3 Monti,C 3 18 |12 6 3
4 Weinstein,C 2 17 21 -4 5
5 Won,Paul 3 20 |14 6 2
6 Kirk Jr.,John R O b5 25 |-20 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:31:54 Time Out: 15:44:46 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Okuhn,Jackson P 3 15 |15 0] 4
2 Lustick,Evan A 3 17 13 4 3
3 Fairman,Connor E 1 7 21 |-14 5
4 David,F 4 23 |8 15 1
5 Varani,John W 4 22 9 13 2
6 Hansel,B 0o 7 25 |-18 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:33:12 Time Out: 15:44:46 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Speer,Stephen 4 22 9 13 2
2 Law,Alexander 1 10 24 -14 5
3 Khazbak,Hazem A 3 18 16 2 3
4 McGuire,Harry C 5 25 4 21 1
5 Hong,Jonathan O 9 24 -15 6
6 Sconzo,Daniel T 2 12 19 -7 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:33:54 Time Out: 15:44:46 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Chen,Jeffrey 5 25 6 19 1
2 Burte,A 0O 5 25 -20 6
3 Desai,Deven R 2 16 (15 4
4 Grover,Devyn J 3 19 17 3
5 Di1Capua,C 4 17 11 2
6 Rheingans-Yoo,D 1 13 21 -8 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/22/10 15:44:46



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Place

COOOO0OTPA~WNE
—— -

Fencer
Chang, Jerry
Woo ,Michael J
ElKassas,Adam R
Kiefer,Axel M
McGuire,Harry C
Wang,Brian
Falkowski,V
Avendano,John P
Chen,Jeffrey
Gou,Jarred S
Lee,Justin
Bergman,H
Bernstein,L
Haney,Zane
Szilagyi,A
Ahn,Aaron B
Rezac,Lucas J
DeVito,Michael J
Mageras,S
Greer,Connor A
Stein,Jacob M
Mathieu,Adam
Datta,Paul M
Sands,James S
Petrie 1V,John A
Mui ,Jonathan A
Chen,Raymond
Shumakher ,Gary
Grazian,L
Hu,Oliver G
Maceczek,J
Turner 1V,J
Branman,M
Miller,N
Whittle,James T
Johnston,Drew M
David,F
Speer,Stephen
Vaiani ,John W
Cheng,Alex N
Emge,Spicer E
DiCapua,C
Ishizuka,Jin
Howard,Brian C
Chan,Gabriel E
Holley,Daniel G
Lam Mr.,Joseph J
Kennedy,Kyle M
Heller,Russell M
Mei ,Darren S
Hu,James Y
Balbus,Glenn H
Ahn,Aiden H
Dudey,Thomas A
lIverson 1V,R
Cook,William P
Shulman,M
Vasas, Lucas
Schlosberg, Ira N
Kuo,Brian
Gomez-Perales,E
Gill,Jonathan M
Maddox,lan R
Clarkson,Taylor
Knoppel ,Peter B
Boyd,Spenser M
De Guzman,l
Haglund,George R
Shin,Philip D
Endee,Tyler Q

AR AAMDMDMDIAALALNDDALNDDDALALADDAALADLADDALADDDAALADDDAMOOOOUOOAOOOCAOOOCAOOOCOAA0IOOO0OUTOO0O0UOOOOO
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.800
.800
-800
.800
.800
.800
-800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667

TS

TR

AR OOONNNN~N00O0O0OmO©O

HI

Index
10002630
10002530
10002230
10002130
10002125
10002030
10002030
10002030
10001925
10001830
10001829
10001727
8335360
8335262
8335162
8335158
8335060
8335059
8334961
8334862
8334860
8334859
8334760
8334760
8334759
8334661
8334660
8334660
8334659
8334658
8334562
8334558
8334461
8334359
8334258
8001524
8001523
8001322
8001322
8001223
8000824
8000617
6668094
6668093
6667993
6667991
6667894
6667893
6667791
6667692
6667690
6667592
6667584
6667492
6667490
6667489
6667487
6667487
6667393
6667391
6667390
6667389
6667387
6667291
6667290
6667190
6667188
6667188
6667089
6667085

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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11/22/10 15:45:01



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer \% B
71 Saito,Braden K
72 Valta,Brian

73 Carome,John M

74 Williams-Burrow,M
75 Won,Paul

76 Monti,C

77 Mostovoy,David
78 Lustick,Evan A
79 Grover,Devyn J
80 Khazbak,Hazem A
81 Okuhn,Jackson P
82 Knodt,Julian P
83 Hearne, Thomas

84 Harwood, A

85 Feldman,W

86 Berghouse,Marc J
87 Spence,Phelan T
88 T Devaney,G

88 T McNamara,P

90 Hansen,Sam F

91 Hadler,David J
92 Tsai,Yueh-Lin W
93 Pizzuti ,Eric A
94 T Hassan,Mohamed
94 T Kang,Justin S

96 Allen,Cameron

97 Lichy,Ari J

98 Keyes,Alastair T
99 Upbin,William A
100 Chen,Warren H
101 Callaghan,Sean M
102 Moelis,Samuel D
103 Desai,Deven R
104 Faicco,Joseph
105 Weinstein,C

106 Sconzo,Daniel T
107 Fields,Carroll R
108 Beckerman,C

109 Geenen,A

110 Antipas,M

111 Coonrod,A

112 Rheingans-Yoo,R
113 T Robinson,Scott D
113 T Masood,Umar

113 T Brickman,J

116 Bassinder,Jake
117 Goodman,Samuel T
118 Valente,Marco A
119 Welsch,Stuart F
120 Wat,Paul D

121 Torchard,P

122  Solomon,M

123 Chung,Maxwell S
124 Ostrovsky,Alex E
125 Rheingans-Yoo,D
126 Gamble,Aldis R
127 Law,Alexander
128 Fairman,Connor E
129 Martino,Manuel R
130 Ko,Alan

131 Reina,Devon

132 Tsai,Yueh-Ting A
133 Gu,Daniel

134 Megarry,Henry T
135 Schorin,Adam

136 Sweet,Misha

137 Tripari,Jose G
138 Julian,N

139 Feldman,Z

140 Alabiso-Cahill,G
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VI

.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
-600
.600
.600
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 3

Place Fencer \% B
141 Cifra,Ryo

142  Knight Mr.,C
143 Melcher,Jack H
144 T Lin,Jonathan
144 T Rubin,Darren S
146 T Johnson,Sveinn E
146 T Xu,Jason S

148 Geldner,Aaron G
149 Kwant,Henry J
150 Cho,Eric

151 Hong,Jonathan
152 T Cherry,Lucas A
152 T Beck,Kenneth A
154 Hansel,B

155 Lind,Jacob M
156 T Jalili,Pouya
156 T Uy,Jonathan

158 Deng,Michael
159 T Burte,A

159 TKirk Jr.,John R
161 Grasse,Alden
162 T Anderson,Jeff
162 TWilliams-Burrws,H
162 T Montalvo,M

165 T Campbell M

165 T Maltman,Q

165 T Bettencourt,M
168 Cacciola,M

169 T Raggo,Conner A
169 T Wang,Lucas Y
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TS
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27
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25
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HI
-16
=17
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-18
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-20
=21
-15
-18
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-19
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=22
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Index
1665075
1664976
1664876
1664875
1664875
1664874
1664874
1664675
1664674
1664574
-1491
-1788
-1788
-1793
-1890
-1990
-1990
-1993
-1995
-1995
-2091
-2192
-2192
-2192
-2394
-2394
-2394
-2697
-2798
-2798

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 2 DE Round Page 1
A B c D E
1) 189-Chang,Jerry
Chang, Jerry
256) Bye
Chang, Jerry
129) 807-Martino,Manuel R 15-4
Fairman,Connor E
128) 343-Fairman,Connor E 15-13
Chang, Jerry
65) 670-Knoppel ,Peter B 15-5
Knoppel ,Peter B
192) Bye
Clarkson,Taylor
193) 15-13
Clarkson,Taylor
64) 223-Clarkson,Taylor Bye
Chang, Jerry
33) 124-Branman,M 15-7
Branman ,M
224) Bye
Branman,M
161) 15-2
Allen,Cameron
96) 24-Allen,Cameron Bye
Branman,M
97) 747-Lichy,Ari J 15-10

160)

225)

Lichy,Ari J

Bye

32)1262-Turner 1V,J

Turner 1V,J

Turner 1V,J
15-12

Bye

17)1045-Rezac,Lucas J

240)

Rezac,Lucas J

Bye

145)

112)1047-Rheingans-Yoo,R

81) 943-0Okuhn,Jackson P

Rheingans-Yoo,R

Rezac,Lucas J
5-4

Bye

176)

Okuhn,Jackson P

Kennedy,Kyle M

15-7

Bye

209)

48) 644-Kennedy,Kyle M

Kennedy,Kyle M

Kennedy,Kyle M
15-8

Bye

49) 515-Heller,Russell M

208)

Heller,Russell M

Bye

177)

Khazbak,Hazem A

Heller,Russell M
15-6

Ahn,Aaron B
15-5

80) 649-Khazbak,Hazem A Bye
113) 809-Masood,Umar

Masood,Umar
144) Bye
241)

16) 10-Ahn,Aaron B

Ahn,Aaron B

Ahn,Aaron B
15-8

Bye

Ahn,Aaron B
15-6

Chang, Jerry

13-6

11/22/10 15:45:10



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 2 DE Round Page 2
A B C D E
9) 194-Chen,Jeffrey

Chen,Jeffrey

248) Bye
Chen,Jeffrey

137) 12-7

Wat,Paul D
120)1312-Wat,Paul D Bye

Chen,Jeffrey

73) 176-Carome,John M 15-3

184)

Carome,John M

Bye

201)

56) 237-Cook,William P

Cook,William P

Bye

41) 327-Emge,Spicer E
216)

169)

88) 282-Devaney,G

105)1318-Weinstein,C

Emge,Spicer E

Bye

Devaney, G

Bye

152)

233)

Weinstein,C

Bye

24)1089-Sands,James S

Sands,James S

Bye

25) 987-Petrie I1V,John A

Petrie 1V,John A

232) Bye
153)

Faicco,Joseph
104) 341-Faicco,Joseph Bye
89) 841-McNamara,P

McNamara, P
168) Bye
217)

Cheng,Alex N

40) 200-Cheng,Alex N Bye
57)1281-Vasas, Lucas

Vasas, Lucas
200) Bye
185)

Valta,Brian
72)1277-Valta,Brian Bye
121)1246-Torchard,P

Torchard,P
136)1208-Sweet,Misha 15-13

249)

8) 345-Falkowski,V

Falkowski ,V

Bye

Carome,John M
15-10

Emge,Spicer E
15-8

Sands,James S
15-9

Petrie 1V,John A

15-5

Cheng,Alex N
15-4

Valta,Brian
8-4

Falkowski,V
13-9

Emge,Spicer E
15-14

Cheng,Alex N
15-14

Falkowski,V
15-0

Emge,Spicer E
15-4

Falkowski,V
15-8

Falkowski,V

13-10
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A B
5) 834-McGuire,Harry C

McGuire,Harry C

252) Bye

133) 461-Gu,Daniel

Ostrovsky,Alex E

124) 953-Ostrovsky,Alex E 15-10

69)1135-Shin,Philip D

Shin,Philip D

188) Bye
197)

Kuo,Brian
60) 686-Kuo,Brian Bye
37) 264-David,F

David,F
220) Bye
165)

Tsai,Yueh-Lin W

92)1254-Tsai,Yueh-Lin W Bye

101) 161-Callaghan,Sean M

Callaghan,Sean M

156) Bye
229)

Shumakher ,Gary
28)1144-Shumakher ,Gary Bye

21)1191-Stein,Jacob M

Stein,Jacob M

236) Bye
149)

Beckerman,C
108) 85-Beckerman,C Bye
85) 350-Feldman,W

Feldman,W
172) Bye
213)

Howard,Brian C
44) 548-Howard,Brian C Bye
53) 11-Ahn,Aiden H

Ahn,Aiden H
204) Bye
181)

Monti,C
76) 886-Monti,C Bye
117) 434-Goodman,Samuel T

Goodman,Samuel T
140) Bye
245)

Bergman,H
12) 93-Bergman,H Bye

C D

McGuire,Harry C

15-4
McGuire,Harry C
15-10
Kuo,Brian
15-5
David,F
15-5
Shumakher ,Gary
15-11
Shumakher ,Gary
15-12

Stein,Jacob M
15-12

Stein,Jacob M

15-10
Howard,Brian C
15-4
Monti ,C
9-3
Monti ,C
12-6
Bergman,H
15-3

Shumakher ,Gary
15-3

Stein,Jacob M
15-13

Stein,Jacob M
15-9
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

A B

13) 97-Bernstein,L

Bernstein,L
244) Bye
141)

Bassinder,Jake
116) 79-Bassinder,Jake Bye
77) 902-Mostovoy,David

Mostovoy,David
180) Bye
205)

Balbus,Glenn H
52) 66-Balbus,Glenn H Bye
45) 185-Chan,Gabriel E

Chan,Gabriel E
212) Bye
173)

Harwood, A
84) 499-Harwood,A Bye
109) 402-Geenen,A

Geenen,A
148) Bye
237)

Greer,Connor A
20) 453-Greer,Connor A Bye
29) 447-Grazian,L

Grazian,L
228) Bye
157)

Chen,Warren H
100) 198-Chen,Warren H Bye
93) 997-Pizzuti,Eric A

Pizzuti,Eric A
164) Bye
221)

Johnston,Drew M
36) 600-Johnston,Drew M Bye
61) 431-Gomez-Perales,E

Gomez-Perales,E
196) Bye
189)

De Guzman, |
68) 269-De Guzman,l Bye

125)1046-Rheingans-Yoo,D

132)1255-Tsai,Yueh-Ting A

Tsai,Yueh-Ting A

253)

D)

651-Kiefer,Axel M

15-14

Kiefer,Axel M

Bye

o

Bernstein,L

15-4

Mostovoy,David
15-12

Chan,Gabriel E
15-13

Greer ,Connor A
15-11

Chen,Warren H
15-12

Johnston,Drew M
15-5

De Guzman,l
15-9

Kiefer,Axel M
15-1

Bernstein,L
15-4

Chan,Gabriel E
8-7

Johnston,Drew M
15-4

Kiefer,Axel M
15-5

Bernstein,L
15-7

Kiefer,Axel M
15-6

Bernstein,L
15-8
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NAC B10 Cadet

Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 5

A
3) 325-ElKassas,Adam R

B

254)

131)1042-Reina,Devon

ElKassas,Adam R

o

Bye

126) 396-Gamble,Aldis R

Gamble,Aldis R

ElKassas,Adam R
15-2

15-7

67) 474-Haglund,George R

190)

Haglund,George R

Bye

195)

62) 415-Gill,Jonathan M

Gill,Jonathan M

Gill,Jonathan M
15-13

Bye

35)1338-Whittle,James T
222)

163)

94) 500-Hassan,Mohamed

99)1269-Upbin,William A

Whittle,James T

Bye

Hassan,Mohamed

Whittle,James T
15-5

Bye

Upbin,William A

Hu,Oliver G
15-6

Mageras,S
15-6

Holley,Daniel G
15-13

Hu,James Y
10-8

Haney,Zane
15-4

158) Bye
227)

Hu,Oliver G
30) 554-Hu,Oliver G Bye
19) 783-Mageras,S

Mageras, S
238) Bye
147)

Antipas,M
110) 45-Antipas,M Bye
83) 509-Hearne, Thomas

Hearne,Thomas
174) Bye
211)

Holley,Daniel G
46) 532-Holley,Daniel G Bye
51) 553-Hu,James Y

Hu,James Y
206) Bye
179)

Lustick,Evan A
78) 774-Lustick,Evan A Bye
115) 131-Brickman,J

Brickman,J
142) Bye
243)

Haney,Zane
14) 488-Haney,Zane Bye

ElKassas,Adam R
15-4

Whittle,James T
14-9

Mageras,S
15-7

Hu,James Y
15-6

ElKassas,Adam R
15-7

Mageras,S
15-2

Mageras,S
15-6
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 6

A B
11) 724-Lee,Justin
Lee,Justin
246) Bye
139)

Valente,Marco A

118)1274-Valente,Marco A Bye
75)1357-Won,Paul

Won, Paul
182) Bye
203)

Dudey,Thomas A
54) 307-Dudey,Thomas A Bye
43) 570-1shizuka,Jin

Ishizuka,Jin
214) Bye
171)

Berghouse,Marc J
86) 92-Berghouse,Marc J Bye
107) 358-Fields,Carroll R

Fields,Carroll R
150) Bye
235)

Mathieu,Adam
22) 815-Mathieu,Adam Bye
27) 195-Chen,Raymond

Chen,Raymond
230) Bye
155)

Moelis,Samuel D
102) 882-Moelis,Samuel D Bye
91) 472-Hadler,David J

Hadler,David J
166) Bye
219)

Speer, Stephen
38)1174-Speer,Stephen Bye

59)1100-Schlosberg,lra N

198)

Schlosberg,lra N

187)

70)

329-Endee,Tyler Q

Bye

Endee,Tyler Q

123) 218-Chung,Maxwell S

Bye

134) 844-Megarry,Henry T

Chung,Maxwell S

15-13

251)

6) 54-Avendano,John P

Avendano,John P

Bye

C
Lee,Justin

15-1

Dudey,Thomas A
15-7

Berghouse,Marc J
13-9

Mathieu,Adam
13-11

Chen,Raymond
15-2

Speer,Stephen
15-3

Endee,Tyler Q
15-14

Avendano,John P
15-3

Lee,Justin
15-8

Mathieu,Adam
15-7

Chen,Raymond
15-9

Avendano,John P
15-9

Lee,Justin
15-11

Avendano,John P
15-8

Lee,Justin
15-11
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Round 2 DE Round Page
A B c D E
7)1305-Wang,Brian
Wang,Brian
250) Bye
Wang,Brian
135)1105-Schorin,Adam 15-2
Schorin,Adam
122)1168-Solomon,M 15-13
Wang,Brian
71)1082-Saito,Braden K 11-9
Saito,Braden K
186) Bye
Shulman,M
199) 15-10
Shulman,M
58)1143-Shulman,M Bye
Wang,Brian
39)1272-Vaiani,John W 15-5

218)
167)
90) 490-Hansen,Sam F

103) 279-Desai ,Deven R

Vaiani ,John W

Bye

Hansen,Sam F

154)

231)

Bye

Desai ,Deven R

26) 905-Mui,Jonathan A

Bye

Mui ,Jonathan A

23) 261-Datta,Paul M

234)

Bye

Datta,Paul M

151)

106)1111-Sconzo,Daniel T

87)1175-Spence,Phelan T

Bye

Sconzo,Daniel T

Bye

Spence,Phelan T

170) Bye
215)

DiCapua,C
42) 284-DiCapua,C Bye

55) 574-lverson IV,R

202)

Iverson 1V,R

183)

74)1347-Williams-Burr...

Bye

Williams-Burr. ..

119)1325-Welsch,Stuart F

138)

Bye

Welsch,Stuart F

247)

10) 437-Gou,Jarred S

Bye

Gou,Jarred S

Bye

Vaiani ,John W
15-8

Mui,Jonathan A
15-7

Datta,Paul M
15-6

DiCapua,C
15-8

Williams-Burr. ..
15-14

Gou,Jarred S
15-2

Vaiani ,John W
15-6

DiCapua,C
15-4

Gou,Jarred S
15-7

Gou,Jarred S
15-10

Wang,Brian
15-13
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NAC B10 Cadet

Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 8

A
15)1212-Szilagyi ,A

B

242)

143)

Szilagyi ,A

Bye

114)1056-Robinson,Scott D

Robinson,Scott D

Bye

79) 459-Grover,Devyn J

Grover ,Devyn J
178) Bye
207)

Mei,Darren S
50) 846-Mei ,Darren S Bye
47) 696-Lam Mr.,Joseph J

Lam Mr.,Joseph J
210) Bye
175)

Knodt,Julian P
82) 669-Knodt,Julian P Bye
111) 238-Coonrod,A

Coonrod, A
146) Bye
239)

DeVito,Michael J
18) 283-DeVito,Michael J Bye
31) 778-Maceczek,J

Maceczek,J
226) Bye
159)

Keyes,Alastair T
98) 646-Keyes,Alastair T Bye
95) 624-Kang,Justin S

Kang,Justin S
162) Bye
223)

Miller,N
34) 873-Miller,N Bye
63) 781-Maddox, lan R

Maddox, lan R
194) Bye
191)

Boyd,Spenser M
66) 119-Boyd,Spenser M Bye
127) 711-Law,Alexander

Law,Alexander
130) 671-Ko,Alan 15-11
255)

2)1361-Woo,Michael J

Woo ,Michael J

Bye

o

Szilagyi,A

15-13

Mei,Darren S
15-9

Lam Mr.,Joseph J
15-9

DeVito,Michael J
15-4

Keyes,Alastair T
15-10

Miller,N
15-1

Boyd,Spenser M
15-6

Woo ,Michael J
15-5

Szilagyi,A

Lam Mr.,Joseph J
15-13

Miller,N
15-9

Woo ,Michael J
15-6

Lam Mr.,Joseph J
12-11

Miller,N
15-13

Miller,N
15-11
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 3 DE Round

Page 1

F
1) 189-Chang,Jerry

8) 345-Falkowski,V

5)1191-Stein,Jacob M

G

Chang, Jerry

4) 97-Bernstein,L

15-10

Bernstein,L

3) 783-Mageras,S

6) 724-Lee,Justin

15-9

Mageras, S

15-10

7)1305-Wang,Brian

2) 873-Miller N

Wang,Brian

14-13

1)Chang,Jerry
13-12

3)Mageras, S
15-6

Chang, Jerry
15-8

11/22/10 15:45:22



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Foil Referee Summary Page 1
Referee Name Pool DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer
Astudillo,Charles 11 B(4) C(1) D() EQ)
Balog,Marcus 21
Bookwalter,T 14 B(4) C(2)
Butler,Phil 17 B(2) C(2) EQ)
DeLap,Rylan 13 B(2) C(2)
Delgado,David 23 A1) C(2)
Dollar,Chris 16 B(5) C(2) D)
Donnelly,Devin 24 A1) B(@B) C(@ D F(D)
Fazekas,? 20 A(1) B(2)
Fulghum,K 25
Greene I11,Charles 10 B(3) D(1)
Gruman,Allex 22
Johnson,Kel ly 2 B(2) C(2)
Kal iouby,Amr 6 B(2) C(2) D)
Kaplan,A Rowan 13 B(2) C(2) D(2) EQ) F(D)
Loomis,Adelia 9
Mandoki , Sandor 15 B(2) C(2)
Mar ,Kevin 5 A1) B(@) Cc@ D
Nazarova,Nadia 17 B(5) C(2) D) F(1)
No Sig.- B(2) D)
0 Brien,Sean 8 B(6) C(2) D() E G(1)
SAKHUAVDZE, 1 A1) B() C@) EQ
Serotkin, lan 4 B(3) C(1) D) G(1)
Sig Not Legible A(1) B()
Stasinos,Mark 3 B(1) E(2) H(L)
Thomas,Katie L 18 A1) B(M) C( D) E F(L)
Webster,Patrick 7 B(3) C(2) D)
Wolfson,Kyle 19
Zeiss,Gary 12 A(1) B() C() D®
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